10
11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18

Application

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Id aAhOSO00000FLPNIOAP
CUSITEr BISWAJIT BHUNIYA
Name
Address ,/Aranga+East Midnapore+West Bengal+721448
IR 7477376905
Number
Pincode West Bengal 721448
CPV Status Negative
Remarks Address Not Found
Negative
Area Tag No
Verification Residential
Type
Latitude 21.7419436
Longitude 87.5375764
Case Id 44409
Date Of 2025-08-13
Report
Wi ) 13:06:18
Report
WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT , ARANGA+EAST
MIDNAPORE+WEST BENGAL+721448 ON 13-08-2025 13:06:18. WE
lo Comment COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME
BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE
NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
Final 1
Submit
Date of Allocation 2025-08-12
Time of Allocation 19:17:57



19 residence_photo_with_name_plate

?9‘89 S %’ E{Jr&ﬁg pnagar Road, Panlparu

mcg 7959‘?14§397 - ‘ E

20 residence_photo_with_applicant

21 residence_photo_with_agent

?9\9{9“}1’%5 ;‘Rgg;r)lg_par Road, Par;irparu
114318439P(23375764

22 residence_photo_with_inside_household

PEWRUIPG, Forp Ragna0
Piridoad 37304233891




23 residence_photo_outside

PGWQ+4P%, E1gra Ramnagar Road, Paniparu
13-08-2025 071:05:00 pm
21.7419436,87.5375764

Pincode : 721448

24 Photo with Agent

P Q+4PQ, Egra Ra agar Road, Paniparu
13-08-2025 01:05:16 pm ‘
21.7419436,87.5375764

Pincode / 721448




25 Photo of ID Proof

"
13-08-2025 01:05:23 pm
21.7456931 87 5388814
Pincode : 7214

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 13-08-2025 13:06:18
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




