

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FLPNI0AP
2	Customer Name	BISWAJIT BHUNIYA
3	Address	,Aranga+East Midnapore+West Bengal+721448
4	Contact Number	7477376905
5	Pincode	West Bengal 721448
6	CPV Status	Negative
7	Remarks	Address Not Found
8	Negative Area Tag	No
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	21.7419436
11	Longitude	87.5375764
12	Case Id	44409
13	Date Of Report	2025-08-13
14	Time Of Report	13:06:18
15	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT ,ARANGA+EAST MIDNAPORE+WEST BENGAL+721448 ON 13-08-2025 13:06:18. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
16	Final Submit	1

17	Date of Allocation	2025-08-12
18	Time of Allocation	19:17:57

19 residence_photo_with_name_plate



20 residence_photo_with_applicant



21 residence_photo_with_agent



22 residence_photo_with_inside_household



23 residence_photo_outside



PGWQ+4PO, Egra Ramnagar Road, Paniparul
13-08-2025 01:05:00 pm
21.7419436,87.5375764
Pincode : 721448

24 Photo with Agent



PGWQ+4PO, Egra Ramnagar Road, Paniparul
13-08-2025 01:05:16 pm
21.7419436,87.5375764
Pincode : 721448

25	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>PGWQ+8FC, Contai, West Bengal 721448, India 13-08-2025 01:05:23 pm 21.7456931, 87.5388814 Pincode : 721448</p>
----	-------------------	---

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	13-08-2025 13:06:18
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

